

Sr. No. 221
After Notice

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU
(THROUGH VIRTUAL MODE)

CRM(M) No. 508/2019
CrIM No. 1225/2019
CrIM No. 1224/2019
In
CRM(M) No. 429/2019
CrIM No. 1023/2019
CrIM No. 1022/2019

SurinderDogra

.....Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Varut Gupta, Advocate vice
Mr. Sachin Gupta, Advocate.

V/s

State and anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

Status report pertaining to F.I.R No. 53/2019 of Police Station,
Peer Mithabe furnished.

Copy of this order be sent to SHO Police Station, Peer Mitha for
ensuring its compliance.

List on 05.12.2020.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

Jammu
04.11.2020
Tarun